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Description

199408030002
42401

08/03/1994
11:04:06

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406300002
06971

199408030002
42441

08/03/1994
11:08:14

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199405270001
71361

199408220002
59471

08/22/1994
10:00:57

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199403250000
97571

199408220002
59481

08/22/1994
10:00:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

199312020003
83351

199409120002
80061

09/12/1994
12:30:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407130002
19391

199409120002
80051

09/12/1994
12:30:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407190002
26481

199409120002
80071

09/12/1994
12:30:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407200002
28231

199409120002
80081

09/12/1994
12:30:26

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405130001
55941

199409120002
80091

09/12/1994
12:30:27

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407260002
34291

199409120002
80111

09/12/1994
12:30:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407130002
20141

199409120002
80131

09/12/1994
12:30:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199403180000
89781

199409120002
80101

09/12/1994
12:30:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408010002
38381

199410070003
06121

10/07/1994
10:12:10

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CALVIN REID
CONST CO
INC

199308030002
27791

199409230002
90511

09/23/1994
12:32:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408020002
41401

199409230002
90521

09/23/1994
12:32:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199402030000
37281

199409230002
90561

09/23/1994
12:32:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408030002
42161

199409230002
90541

09/23/1994
12:32:27

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408020002
40941

199409230002
90581

09/23/1994
12:32:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407150002
22571

199409280002
95411

09/28/1994
01:20:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199405230001
64791



199410030003
00691

10/03/1994
12:57:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199307200002
11711

199411070003
31331

11/07/1994
10:32:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410040003
01751

199410310003
25041

10/31/1994
10:49:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408080002
47941

199410310003
25071

10/31/1994
10:49:33

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199402030000
37261

199410310003
25061

10/31/1994
10:49:32

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408030002
42671

199410310003
25081

10/31/1994
10:49:35

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408290002
66011

199411100003
36251

11/10/1994
09:35:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199409160002
84051

199411100003
36271

11/10/1994
09:35:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199409140002
82161

199411100003
36311

11/10/1994
09:35:27

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406220001
98501

199411100003
36331

11/10/1994
09:35:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199409290002
96461

199411100003
36341

11/10/1994
09:35:30

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199409260002
91751


