Search	Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 1	994; Nam	e= AMSO	UTH MOR	TGAGE C	O INC;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408030002 12401	08/03/1994 11:04:06	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199406300002 06971	
199408030002 12441	08/03/1994 11:08:14	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					199405270001 71361	
199408220002 59471	08/22/1994 10:00:57	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					199403250000 97571	
199408220002 59481	08/22/1994 10:00:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CONSTRUCTI ON					199312020003 83351	
99409120002 30061	09/12/1994 12:30:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407130002 19391	
199409120002 30051	09/12/1994 12:30:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407190002 26481	
199409120002 30071	09/12/1994 12:30:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407200002 28231	
199409120002 30081	09/12/1994 12:30:26	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199405130001 55941	
199409120002 30091	09/12/1994 12:30:27	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407260002 34291	
199409120002 80111	09/12/1994 12:30:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407130002 20141	
199409120002 30131	09/12/1994 12:30:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199403180000 89781	
199409120002 30101	09/12/1994 12:30:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199408010002 38381	
199410070003 06121	10/07/1994 10:12:10	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALVIN REID CONST CO INC					199308030002 27791	
199409230002 90511	09/23/1994 12:32:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199408020002 41401	
199409230002 90521	09/23/1994 12:32:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199402030000 37281	
199409230002 90561	09/23/1994 12:32:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199408030002 42161	
199409230002 90541	09/23/1994 12:32:27	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199408020002 40941	
99409230002 90581	09/23/1994 12:32:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407150002 22571	
99409280002 95411	09/28/1994 01:20:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP					199405230001 64791	

199410030003 00691	10/03/1994 12:57:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC		199307200002 11711	
199411070003 31331	11/07/1994 10:32:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199410040003 01751	
199410310003 25041	10/31/1994 10:49:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199408080002 47941	
199410310003 25071	10/31/1994 10:49:33	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199402030000 37261	
199410310003 25061	10/31/1994 10:49:32	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199408030002 42671	
199410310003 25081	10/31/1994 10:49:35	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199408290002 66011	
199411100003 36251	11/10/1994 09:35:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199409160002 84051	
199411100003 36271	11/10/1994 09:35:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199409140002 82161	
199411100003 36311	11/10/1994 09:35:27	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199406220001 98501	
199411100003 36331	11/10/1994 09:35:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199409290002 96461	
199411100003 36341	11/10/1994 09:35:30	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199409260002 91751	